Series description: Wilo-Economy MHIE
Subject to change without prior notice. www.wilo.za  50 Hz EU 2013-08 1 / 2
Wilo-Economy MHIE
MHIE 200 MHIE 800 MHIE 1600
MHIE
400
Q/m³/h
H/m

Cooling water circulation systems•
Washing and sprinkling systems•
Type key
Example: MHIE 402N-1/E/3-2/M13-2G
MHIE
Multistage horizontal high-pressure centrifugal pump,
electronically controlled
4 Volume flow in m3/h
02 Number of impellers
N IE2 motor
1
Material
1 = 1.4301 (AISI 304)
2 = 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
E
Type of gasket
E = EPDM
V = FKM (Viton)
3
1 = 1~ (single-phase AC)
3 = 3~ (three-phase AC)
 = hydraulics without motor
M13
Only for 1~ (single phase AC)
Preset operating mode on delivery
M13 = mode 1 or 3 (manual or remote control)
M2 = mode 2 (pressure regulation mode)
2G Frequency converter, second generation
Special features/product advantages
Easy commissioning•
All parts that come in contact with the fluid are made of stainless steel
1.4301 (AISI 304) or 1.4404 (AISI 316 L)
•
Compact design•
IEC three-phase AC motor (level IE2)•
Integrated frequency converter•
With optional interfaces for bus communication using plug-in IF-